
Minstry of Home Aflairs (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 
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No: NFSU/SMS/Merit/2.9 1/2025 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Name of Program: 
School Name: 

Merit List for the Academic Year 2025-2026 
(CAT only [50 % Seats]) 

Academic Year 

Fees for the First Semester 

1. Counseling Schedule: 

Date: 16/07/2025 

Time: 11:00 AM onwards 

Important details and instructions for the Counselling Session: 

MBA - Cyber Security Management 

School of Management Studies 
2025-2026 

84000/ 

Prepared by 

2. Venue: Online Mode (Counselling time slots will be shared separately via email) 
3. Merit-cum-Choice based Admission Process 

The admission process at NFSU follows a merit-cum-choice system, where your rank in 
the merit list will be taken into consideration first along with your preferred academic 
program choices. During the counselling session, you will have an opportunity to discuss 
and finalize your program preferences based on your merit number and the availability 
of a seat in that category/campus. 

4. Presernce in Counseling: The candidate is required to be available for the online 
counseling session on the specified date. Candidates will receive the online counselling 
link & slots via email. 

The counstlling session is scheduled to begin promptly at 11:00 AM. However, it is 
essential that all the candidates need to be join online counselling before 15 minutes. 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Date: 15 July, 2025 

*Call for Counseling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counseling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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Ministry of Home Aflirs (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 
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National Forensic Sciences University 

Failure to join the counselling session will result in your absence being recorded because 
the seat allotment is based on merit and based on your presence at the time of your turn. 
Thus, your absence at the time of your turn will lead to the revocation of the admission 
offer for the respective program, and no further requests or communication regarding 
your admission will be entertained. It is crucial to adhere to the given time to ensure your 
eligibility and participation in the counselling process. 
However, if the candidate is unable to attend the counseling session due to unforeseen 
circumstances or a medical emergency, they may authorize their parents/guardians 
(proxy) to attend the counseling session on their behalf by providing duly signed written 
consent, the candidate must notify NFSU via email at mbacsm gnr@nfsu.ac.in with valid 
supporting evidence prior to the aforementioned schedule so that special permission may 
be given. However, such permissions will be given rarely based on valid conditions. 
If any candidate fails to atternd the counseling session (with prior permission only), they 

will relinquish their right to admission to the respective program. No further requests 
or communications regarding this matter will be entertained. 

5. Admission Fee Payment: 

i. 

In order to secure your admission, after receiving the "Provisional Admission Offer 
Email" which contains the payment link, you are required to pay the admission fees of 
INR 84000/-. NFSU offers the following multiple payment options for your convenience: 

Online Payment: You can pay the admission fees online using UPI, Credit Card, 
Debit Card, or Internet Banking. Detailed instructions for online payment will be 
provided to you during the counseling session. 

You are requested to make sure: 

Your credit/debit card is enabled for online transactions. 
The daily transaction limit of the credit card is set appropriately. 

UPI trarnsactions are enabled for the linked bank accounts. 

Prepared by 

a. Education Loan: If you are willing to get an educational loan from any 
bank/organization, you will have to pay the full fees to secure your admission on the 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counseling. 
*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counseling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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b. SC/ST Category: The candidates who belong to SC/ST category will need to pay the 
fees to secure admission. Once the scholarship is received from the Government, you 
will get the total refund of your fees paid by you initially. 

Note: Cash orCheques will not be accepted as a mode of payment. 
6. Fees Refund Policy 

day of counseling. Once your bank loan is approved and the total fees are paid by the 
bank to NFSU, you will get the total refund of your fees paid by you initially. 

NPSU adheres to the fee refund policy announced by the UGC for the academic year 2023 
2024. A copy of the same is available on the public domain 

(https://www.ugc.gov.in/pdfnews/6613465 Refurnd of Fees Letter 0001.pdf) 

7. Required Documents: 

i. 

Please keep the following documents ready in original and scan copy for verification 
during the counselling session: 

iv. 

v. 

Valid ID Proof (any one of these: Aadhar card/Driving License/Voter ID/Passport) 
Birth Certificate 

10th and 12th Standard mark sheet 
Graduation all mark sheet 

Category Certificate (in case of reserved category as applicable) 
vi. Degree Certificate (if applicable) 
vi. Self-Declaration for Gap in the study (if applicable) 
vi. CAT SCore card 

8. OBC-NCL Certificate: 

OBC carndidates may note that the limit of annual income is Rs. 8 lakhs for determining 
the creamy layer among Other Backward Classes (OBCs) candidates. The OBC-NCL 
certificate issued for the financial year 2024-25 by the Competent Authority in the 
prescribed�format must be submitted at the time of admission failing which you will be 
considered in the OPEN category only. 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counseling. 
*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting= The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 

9. EWS CertiYicate: 

Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) candidates may note that the limit of annual income 
is Rs. 8 lakhs for determining the eligibility for benefits under Economically Weaker 
Sections (EWS) reservation. The EWS certificate issued for the financial year 2024-2025 by 
the Competent Authority in the prescribed format must be submitted at the time of 
admission failing which you will be considered in the OPEN category only. 

10. The candidates belonging to the other reservation categories (PwD, CW, and Kashmiri 
Migrants/ Kashmiri Non-Migrants) need to bring the valid certificates in original for 
verification during the counseling session. 

11. The merit list is prepared based on the information submitted by the candidate. Any 
discrepancy found in the information at any stage of the admission process will result in 
the cancellation of admission. 

Note: Please bring all the required documents arranged in order in a file/folder to ensure 
convenience during the verification process. We encourage you to come prepared with any 
questions or concerns you may have regarding the academic programs or the admission 
process. Our faculty and staff members will be present during the counselling session to 
provide guidance and assist you in making an informed decision. 

You are advised to visit the NFSU website (https://nfsu.ac.in/admission) regularly for the 
latest updates. 

We eagerly look forward to meeting you during the counselling session and helping you 
embark on an enriching academic journey at NFSU. Once again, congratulations on your 
achievement! 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 
*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counseling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Merit 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Application 
ID 

42729 

Prepared by 

61885 

82284 

68140 

22813 

52548 

56564 

30708 
69875 

70548 

21555 

1 63130 
59644 

9297 

15582 

7280 

18948 

17229 

57942 

18317 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

General Merit List 
Total no of seats: 15 

General Category: 06 

Application 
Form Number 

NFSU250066628 

NFSU250048689 

NESU250068638 

NESU250055213 

NFSU250013179 

NFSU250037782 

NFSU250042783 

NFSU250035295 

NFSU250061261 

NESU250057865 

NFSU250012250 

NFSU250052682 

NESU250046300 

NFSU250011279 

NFSU250008247 

NFSU250003595 

NFSU250068419 

NFSU250021056 

NFSU250044170 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

NFSU250037941 

National Forensic Scjences University 
Checked by 

Category 

GENERAL 

ST 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

GENERAL 

Verified by 

Admission status 

Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling 

Call for Counselling (Waiting) 
Call for Counselling (Waiting) 

Call for Counselling (Waiting) 
Call for Counselling (Waiting) 

Call for Counselling (Waiting) 
Call for Counselling (Waiting) 

Waiting 
Waiting 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 

*Waiting= The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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Waiting 
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Waiting 
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Waiting 
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Sr. 

No. 

2 

Sr. 

1 

No. 

1 

2 

Merit Application 
No. 

1 
2 

Merit 

1 

No. 

2 

Sr. No. Merit No. Application ID 

National Forensic Sciences University 

1 

ID 

30708 

Prepared by 

70548 

61885 

59644 

17229 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

OBC-NCL Merit List 
Total no of seats: 15 

OBC(NCL) Category :04 

Application Form 
Number 

NFSU250035295 

NFSU250057865 

National Forensic Sciences University 

SC Merit List 
Total no of seats: 15 

SC Category: 02 

ST Merit List 
Total no of seats: 15 

ST Category: 01 

Application ID Application Form Number Category 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

Application Form Number Category 
NFSU250021056 

NFSU250048689 

NFSU250046300 

Checked by 

Category 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Verifjed by 

ST 

SC 

ST 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counseling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later ifany seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 

a 

Admission status 

NESU 

Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling 
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Admission status 

Call for Counselling 

Admission status 

Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling (Waiting) 
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inistry of Home Affairs 

Sr. 
No. 

National Forensic Sciences University 
(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of Irndia) 

Merit 
No. 

Application 
ID 

EWS Merit List 
Total no of seats: 15 
EWS Category: 02 

Application Form Number 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is reguired to remain present for counselling. 

Prepared by 
National Forensic Scjences University 

Checked by 

NIL 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 

*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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