

राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय

(गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)

National Forensic Sciences University



(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

No: NFSU/SMS/Merit/ 291/2025

Date: 15 July, 2025

Merit List for the Academic Year 2025-2026 (CAT only [50 % Seats])

Name of Program:	MBA - Cyber Security Management		
School Name:	School of Management Studies		
Academic Year	2025-2026		
Fees for the First Semester	84000/-		

Important details and instructions for the Counselling Session:

1. Counseling Schedule:

Date: 16/07/2025

Time: 11:00 AM onwards

- 2. Venue: Online Mode (Counselling time slots will be shared separately via email)
- 3. Merit-cum-Choice based Admission Process

The admission process at NFSU follows a merit-cum-choice system, where your rank in the merit list will be taken into consideration first along with your preferred academic program choices. During the counselling session, you will have an opportunity to discuss and finalize your program preferences based on your merit number and the availability of a seat in that category/campus.

4. Presence in Counseling: The candidate is required to be available for the online counseling session on the specified date. Candidates will receive the online counselling link & slots via email.

The counselling session is scheduled to begin promptly at **11:00 AM**. However, it is essential that all the candidates need to be join online counselling before 15 minutes.

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. *Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

Prepared by

Checked by



Dean, SMS

National Forensic Sciences University NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat – 382 007, Irldia





राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय

(गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)

National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)



Failure to join the counselling session will result in your absence being recorded because the seat allotment is based on merit and based on your presence at the time of your turn. Thus, your absence at the time of your turn will lead to the revocation of the admission offer for the respective program, and no further requests or communication regarding your admission will be entertained. It is crucial to adhere to the given time to ensure your eligibility and participation in the counselling process.

However, if the candidate is unable to attend the counseling session due to unforeseen circumstances or a medical emergency, they may authorize their parents/guardians (proxy) to attend the counseling session on their behalf by providing duly signed written consent, the candidate must notify NFSU via email at <u>mbacsm_gnr@nfsu.ac.in</u> with valid supporting evidence prior to the aforementioned schedule so that special permission may be given. However, such permissions will be given rarely based on valid conditions.

If any candidate fails to attend the counseling session (with prior permission only), they will relinquish their right to admission to the respective program. No further requests or communications regarding this matter will be entertained.

5. Admission Fee Payment:

In order to secure your admission, after receiving the "Provisional Admission Offer Email" which contains the payment link, you are required to pay the admission fees of INR 84000/-. NFSU offers the following multiple payment options for your convenience:

i. **Online Payment:** You can pay the admission fees online using UPI, Credit Card, Debit Card, or Internet Banking. *Detailed instructions for online payment will be provided to you during the counseling session*.

You are requested to make sure:

- Your credit/debit card is enabled for online transactions.
- The daily transaction limit of the credit card is set appropriately.
- UPI transactions are enabled for the linked bank accounts.
- a. Education Loan: If you are willing to get an educational loan from any bank/organization, you will have to pay the full fees to secure your admission on the







National Forensic Sciences University NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat – 382 007, India



^{*}Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. *Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.



राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय

(गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)

National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)



day of counseling. Once your bank loan is approved and the total fees are paid by the bank to NFSU, you will get the total refund of your fees paid by you initially.

b. SC/ST Category: The candidates who belong to SC/ST category will need to pay the fees to secure admission. Once the scholarship is received from the Government, you will get the total refund of your fees paid by you initially.

Note: Cash or Cheques will not be accepted as a mode of payment.

6. Fees Refund Policy

NFSU adheres to the fee refund policy announced by the UGC for the academic year 2023-2024. A copy of the same is available on the public domain (https://www.ugc.gov.in/pdfnews/6613465_Refund_of_Fees_Letter_0001.pdf)

7. Required Documents:

Please keep the following documents ready in original and scan copy for verification during the counselling session:

- i. Valid ID Proof (any one of these: Aadhar card/Driving License/Voter ID/Passport)
- ii. Birth_lCertificate
- iii. 10th and 12th Standard mark sheet
- iv. Graduation all mark sheet
- v. Category Certificate (in case of reserved category as applicable)
- vi. Degree Certificate (if applicable)
- vii. Self-Declaration for Gap in the study (if applicable)
- viii. CAT Score card

8. OBC-NCL Certificate:

OBC candidates may note that the limit of annual income is Rs. 8 lakhs for determining the creamy layer among Other Backward Classes (OBCs) candidates. The OBC-NCL certificate issued for the **financial year 2024-25** by the Competent Authority in the prescribed format must be submitted at the time of admission failing which you will be considered in the OPEN category only.

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. *Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.







National Forensic Sciences University NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat – 382 007, India





राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय (गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)

National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)



9. EWS Certificate:

Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) candidates may note that the limit of annual income is Rs. 8 lakhs for determining the eligibility for benefits under Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) reservation. The EWS certificate issued for the financial year 2024-2025 by the Competent Authority in the prescribed format must be submitted at the time of admission failing which you will be considered in the OPEN category only.

- 10. The candidates belonging to the other reservation categories (PwD, CW, and Kashmiri Migrants/Kashmiri Non-Migrants) need to bring the valid certificates in original for verification during the counseling session.
- 11. The merit list is prepared based on the information submitted by the candidate. Any discrepancy found in the information at any stage of the admission process will result in the cancellation of admission.

Note: Please bring all the required documents arranged in order in a file/folder to ensure convenience during the verification process. We encourage you to come prepared with any questions or concerns you may have regarding the academic programs or the admission process. Our faculty and staff members will be present during the counselling session to provide guidance and assist you in making an informed decision.

You are advised to visit the NFSU website (https://nfsu.ac.in/admission) regularly for the latest updates.

We eagerly look forward to meeting you during the counselling session and helping you embark on an enriching academic journey at NFSU. Once again, congratulations on your achievement!

Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. *Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling

Prebared by

Gujarat - 382 007, India









National Forensic Sciences University

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar,

General Merit List Total no of seats: 15 General Category: 06

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Application ID	Application Form Number	Category	Admission status
1	1	42729	NFSU250066628	GENERAL	Call for Counselling
2	2	61885	NFSU250048689	ST	Call for Counselling
3	3	82284	NFSU250068638	GENERAL	Call for Counselling
		68140	NFSU250055213	GENERAL	Call for Counselling
4	4	22813	NFSU250013179	GENERAL	Call for Counselling
5	5		NFSU250037782	GENERAL	Call for Counselling
6	6	52548	NFSU250042783	GENERAL	Call for Counselling (Waiting)
7	7	56564	NFSU250035295	OBC-NCL	Call for Counselling (Waiting)
8	8	30708	NFSU250061261	GENERAL	Call for Counselling (Waiting)
9	9	69875	NFSU250057865	OBC-NCL	Call for Counselling (Waiting)
10	10	70548	NFSU250037805	GENERAL	Call for Counselling (Waiting)
11	11	21555		GENERAL	Call for Counselling (Waiting)
12	12	+ 63130	NFSU250052682	ST	Waiting
13	13	59644	NFSU250046300	GENERAL	Waiting
14	14	9297	NFSU250011279		Waiting
15	15	15582	NFSU250008247	GENERAL	9
16	16	7280	NFSU250003595	GENERAL	Waiting
17	17	18948	NFSU250068419	GENERAL	Waiting
18	18	17229	NFSU250021056	SC	Waiting
19	19	57942	NFSU250044170	GENERAL	Waiting
20	20	18317	NFSU250037941	GENERAL	Waiting

1

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. *Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

Prepared by

Checked by

Verified by

Dean, SMS

National Forensic Sciences University

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat – 382 007, India



۱

राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय (गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)



National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

OBC-NCL Merit List

Total no of seats: 15 **OBC(NCL)** Category :04

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Application ID	Application Form Number	Category	Admission status
1	1	30708	NFSU250035295	OBC-NCL	Call for Counselling
2	2	70548	NFSU250057865	OBC-NCL	Call for Counselling

SC Merit List

Total no of seats: 15

SC Category: 02

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Application ID	Application Form Number	Category	Admission status
1	1		NFSU250021056	SC	Call for Counselling

ST Merit List

Total no of seats: 15 ST Category: 01

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Application ID	Application Form Number	Category	Admission status
1	1	61885	NFSU250048689	ST	Call for Counselling
2	2	59644	NFSU250046300	ST	Call for Counselling (Waiting)

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission.

*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

Prepared by

Checked by







National Forensic Sciences University

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382 007, India



राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय (गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)



National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

EWS Merit List

Total no of seats: 15

EWS Category: 02

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Application ID	Application Form Number	Category	Admission status
			NIL		

Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. *Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. •Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

Prepared by

Gujarat - 382 007, India

National Forensic Sciences University

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar,

١

۱

Checked by





